Whirlpool KHWS02RWH1 06 - PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS, OPTIONAL
PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)
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PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS
For Models: KHWSO2RWH1, KHWSOZRMT1

(White) (Meteorite)
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Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool KHWS02RWH1 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS
OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)
Click on the part number to view part

Item

N

Original Part Number

8182706
8181733
8181734

8181732

8181753
8181786
8181752
8181684
8181787

8181780
8181736
8181735

8182793
8181782
8181761

Replaced By

W10121657

696392

3367052
280187
280182

W10137867
W10128585

Status Part Description
Control Unit

Ball

Hose Clamp
Hose, Tub To Pump
Clamp, Hose
Grommet

Clamp, Hose
Pump-Water
Grommet

Screw

Seal, Filter Cap
Cap, Filter
Motor, Drive
Harns-Wire

Bolt, Motor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510760-residential-whirlpool-khws02rwh1-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418763-whirlpool-8182706-washer-control-unit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419686-whirlpool-w10121657-washer-ball.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418256-whirlpool-696392-washer-hose-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420733-whirlpool-8181732-washer-hose-tub-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418643-whirlpool-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427552-whirlpool-280181-washer-grommet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427756-whirlpool-3367052-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422027-whirlpool-280187-washer-pump-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427553-whirlpool-280182-washer-grommet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424356-whirlpool-8181780-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418586-whirlpool-8181736-washer-seal-filter-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424357-whirlpool-8181735-washer-cap-filter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419746-whirlpool-8182793-washer-motor-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421778-whirlpool-w10137867-washer-harns-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419585-whirlpool-w10128585-washer-bolt-motor.html

20 8181740 W10003250 Hose, Drain-Inner

" 4396603 W10202939 Paint, Touch-Up

" 350930 Paint, Pressurized Spray B

" BLANK Not Available ACCESSORY PARTS


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419460-whirlpool-8182209-washer-retainer-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420025-whirlpool-w10003250-washer-hose-drain-inner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420784-whirlpool-72017-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420548-whirlpool-w10202939-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420469-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423027-whirlpool-350930-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420195-whirlpool-799344-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418215-whirlpool-285863-washer-water-system-parts.html
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